*Image for representation purposes only. Please visit www.parker.com/membranegasseparation to download the engineering drawings and 3D model files, for an exact configuration.
OX606
Aluminiumoxygen membrane module
Minimum Outlet Flow Rate (¹)
Product Image*
Weight & Dimensions
Temperature Correction Factors
O O

¹) Maximum outlet flow rate = ‘Minimum outlet flow rate’ + 30.0%
OXYGEN MEMBRANE
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
Configurator O X 6 0 6 - - - A - 0 0 A
Model
OX604
Prefix
OX606
Part Number:
Requirement:
Selection:
O X 6 0 6
Flow Rate
138.5m³/hr
142.0m³/hr
- 9 5
Purity
40.0%
38.0%
36.0%
34.0%
32.0%
30.0%
28.0%
0 -
Purity
@ 95.0%
950
0 7
Prefix
400
380
360
340
320
300
280
- A - 0
Pressure
7.0 bar(g) inlet
07
0 A
Pressure
5.0 bar(g)
6.0 bar(g)
7.0 bar(g)
8.0 bar(g)
9.0 bar(g)
10.0 bar(g)
11.0 bar(g)
12.0 bar(g)
Housing Material
Aluminium
A
00A
Prefix
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
Suf fix
Part number configuration should be based on end user requirement to meet their application/process needs.
Example:
Seggeweg 2, 3237 MK Vierpolders
Reference: TSS-DT1506_EN_00
© 2025 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Avilo Stikstof en Persluchtsystemen B.V.
part of interfilter group